

Special Court Case No. 10 of 2025

Order No. 01
Dt. 24.09.2025

The case record is received from the court of Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Coochbehar by transfer for disposal as per direction of Hon'ble High Court, Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri.

Let the case be registered as Special Court Case under SC and ST (Prevention of Atrocities) Act 1989.

Todate (25.09.25) for appearance.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS
Cooch Behar.

J.O Code: WB00654